

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/495/2025

Shri Samir Mistry

Vs.

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Mr.C. Mano

... for the petitioner

November 03, 2025

[SR]

Item No. 21

Let the matter appear before the next available Circuit Bench, in view of illness of the learned advocate for the petitioner, as prayed for.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)